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N -

Nome
PANICO
Snoopy
CORINGA
Raiden
metralaha
CURRISCO
Zico 10 MMN
Cartola
Tonico
TURBO 12
ESPARTANO
DANADINHO
MUTANTE
Adrenalina

Faisca

Anilha
048159
042924
014622
039810
015589
000217
Sispass SC/A 053
Sispass RS/A 008
060764
008448
008559
053508
019867
041875
023978

TORNEIO OFICIAL DE AZULAO 04/09/2022

Dono Cidade
Marcio Lusa
Luiz da silva
FABIO CIELLO
William de oliveira
joao carlos darosa
CRISTIANO ROSSO CHAPECO
Michael Marcos Neumann
Cristiano Rosso
Nadir baldo
ANTONIO XAXIM
CLAUDIO
PEDRO JOSLE VALER
EDBERTO GUERRA CHAPEC6
JULIANO TALASKA

Airton sabadini

Apacha
10/15 min Pontos
0/154 30
0/148 29
0/145 28
0/135 27
0/131 26
0/125 25
0/117 24
0/115 23
0/110 22
0/110 0
0/100 20
0/99 19
0/94 18
0/93 17
0/89 16
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